Landsmat hestamanna 2022, Gaddstadaflotum vid Hellu.
7v og eldri hryssur

KI. 08:30 Fadingarnr. Nafn Uppruni Ae. Synandi

Holl 1 1S2014265004 Stjornupoka  Litlu-Brekku 7,89  Vignir Sigurdsson
1S2013258150 Gjof Hofi 8 Hofdastrond 8,14  bdrarinn Eymundsson
IS2015201050 Tromla Skipaskaga 8,38  Arni Bjorn Palsson

Holl 2 1S2015235592 isdis Ardal 8,3  Ragnhildur Haraldsdéttir
1S2015281975 Dussy Vakurstodum 8,32  Teitur Arnason
IS2015201505 Anastasia Svarfholti 8,42 Arni Bjorn Palsson

Holl 3 IS2015257003 Kamma Saudarkroki 8,3 Pdérarinn Eymundsson
1S2015282570 byrnirds Ragnheidarstodum 8,3 Jakob Svavar Sigurdsson
1S2014201001 Kna Korpu 8,48  Arni Bjorn Palsson

Holl 4 IS2015267171 Silfurskotta  Saudanesi 8,37  Adalheidur Anna Gudjénsdottir
1S2014282368 Rjupa bjérsarbakka 8,47  Teitur Arnason
IS2015281962 Kastania Kvistum 8,57 Arni Bjorn Palsson

Holl 5 IS2015281908 byrnirds Raudalaek 8,44  Gudmundur Fridrik Bjorgvinsson
1S2015280469 Lydia Eystri-HOol 8,65  Arni Bjorn Palsson

Holl 6 1S2015282365 Audlind pjérsarbakka 8,49  Teitur Arnason
1IS2015201167 Alfamaer Prestsbae 8,7  Arni Bjorn Pélsson
Hlé

KI. 10:00 6V hryssur

Holl 7 1S2016287463 Saga Kambi 7,89  Vidar Ingélfsson
1S2016286914 Hindrun Feti 7,94  Olafur Andri Gudmundsson
1S2016258164 Svarfdeela pufum 8 Mette Camilla Moe Mannseth

Holl 8 1IS2016235591 Keila Ardal 8,02  Flosi Olafsson
1S2016235238 Einstok Hvanneyri 8,05  Adalheidur Anna Gudjénsdottir
1S2016276174 Fortid Ketilsstodum 8,08 Ragnhildur Haraldsdottir

Holl 9 IS2016276176 Saga Ketilsstodum 7,97 Olil Amble
1S2016201475 Feykja pingbrekku 8,11  porgeir Olafsson
1S2016282791 Gloria Selfossi 8,12 Vidar Ingodlfsson

Holl 10 1S2016235714 Sigd Oddsstédum | 8,09  ArniBjorn Palsson
1S2016284870 Vala Hjardartuni 8,14  Arnhildur Helgadottir
1S2016286910 Mdeidur Feti 8,17 Olafur Andri Gudmundsson

Holl 11 1S2016201621 Elding Hrimnisholti 8,26  Benjamin Sandur Ingdlfsson
1S2016258151 Gra Hofi 8 Hofdastrond 8,28 Pérarinn Eymundsson
IS2016258304 Staka HAlum 8,3 Mette Camilla Moe Mannseth

Holl 12 1S2016257591 Dis Ytra-Vallholti 8,3 Bjarni Jonasson
1S2016287421 Dogg Langsst6dum 8,33  Arni Bjoérn Palsson

1S2016286761 Hronn Arbaejarhjaleigu Il 8,34  Vidar Ingdlfsson



Holl 13

Holl 14

Holl 15

152016285260
152016287571

152016287574
152016265073
152016201048

152016288691

152016282371
152016201166

Matarhlé

Kl. 13:00 5v hryssur

Holl 16

Holl 17

Holl 18

Holl 19

Holl 20

Holl 21

Holl 22

Holl 23

Holl 24

152017201810
152017235617
152017287546

152017236940
1S2017235006
152017281512

152017201046
152017280378
152017258160

152017258627
152017201571
152017201511

152017281422
152017266202
152017255120

152017286904
1S2017287666
152017257651

152017201040
152017281813

152017255054
152017288323
152017258440

152017281424
152017280601

Gna
Diva

Doégun
Tara
Sogn

Salka
Gledi
penja

Visa
Hronn
Diva

Védis
Hrédny
Mijallhvit

Snerting
Rost
Klukka

Kjarnorka
Eyrdn
Kolbrin

Hrefna
Vakning
Nal

Ras
Skylming
Freisting

Séley
Apena

Hatio
Kilja
Hringsja

Hronn
Kveikja

pykkvabae |
Austurasi

Austurasi
Jardbru
Skipaskaga

Efri-Bru
Hdlaborg
Prestsbae

Hestkletti
Nedri-Hrepp
Kviarhdli

Haukagili Hvitarsidu
Akranesi
Sumarlidabae 2

Skipaskaga
Koltursey
pafum

Flugumyri
Seegardi
Helgatuni

Fakshélum
Torfunesi
Leekjaméti Il

Feti
Sydri-Gegnishélum
Stora-Vatnsskardi

Margrétarhofi
pjéddlfshaga 1

Efri-Fitjum
Sydra-Langholti
Enni

Fakshélum
Hemlu Il

8,34
8,37

8,36
8,39
8,44

8,4
8,46
8,47

7,76
7,84
7,84

7,86
7,87
8,01

7,94
7,96
8,03

7,96
8,06
8,08

8,05
8,11

8,05
8,11
8,14

8,09
8,22

8,16
8,17
8,25

8,26
8,3

Helga Una Bjornsdottir
Adalheidur Anna Gudjonsdottir

Arni Bjérn Pélsson
Barbara Wenz|
Helga Una Bjornsdottir

Arni Bjérn Pélsson
borgeir Olafsson
Pérarinn Eymundsson

Pérarinn Eymundsson
Bjorn Haukur Einarsson
Vidar Ingolfsson

Flosi Olafsson
Hlynur Gudmundsson
Arni Bjorn Palsson

Leifur George Gunnarsson
Teitur Arnason
Mette Camilla Moe Mannseth

Eyran Yr Palsdottir
Adalheidur Anna Gudjonsdottir
Arni Bjérn Palsson

Jakob Svavar Sigurdsson
Mette Camilla Moe Mannseth
Helga Una Bjornsdottir

Olafur Andri Gudmundsson
Olil Amble
Arni Bjorn Palsson

Adalheidur Anna Gudjonsdottir
borgeir Olafsson

Helga Una Bjornsdottir
Arni Bjérn Pélsson
Teitur Arnason

Jakob Svavar Sigurdsson
Vignir Siggeirsson



Holl 25

Kl. 16:15
Holl 26

Holl 27

Holl 28

Holl 29

Holl 30

Holl 31

Holl 32

152017287494
152017282370
152017281420

Hlé

4v hryssur
1S2018255054
1S2018201810
1S2018281901

152018287658
152018286302
152018287835

152018282313
152018281908
152018255106

152018286901
152018287900
152018201231

152018284011
152018264070
152018201170

152018257687
152018201255
152018280381

152018284744
152018201169
152018264067

Fjodur
Rakel
Hildur

Hekla
Hetja
Edda

Elektra
Samba
Bjort

Audur
Herdis
bra

Villimey
Regina
Kringla

Nott
Fjola
Frisk

Oskamey
Agla
Tign

Pyttla
Eldey
Vala

Sydri-Grof 1
Hdélaborg
Fakshélum

Efri-Fitjum
Hestkletti
Raudalaek

Engjavatni
Asmula
Hlemmiskeidi 3

Hamarsey
Raudalak
Leekjamoti

Feti
Skeidhaholti
Tvennu

Ytri-Skégum
Gardshorni & belamork
Prestsbae

ibisholi
Toltholum
Koltursey

Strandarhofdi
Prestsbae
Gardshorni & belamork

8,33
8,4
8,42

7,45
7,82
7,89

7,72
7,75
7,77

7,86
7,93
8,03

7,86
7,89
7,94

7,95
8,06
7,96
7,97
8,02
8,03

8,08
8,34

Arni Bjorn Palsson
porgeir Olafsson
Helga Una Bjornsdottir

Tryggvi Bjornsson
Pérarinn Eymundsson
Gudmundur Fridrik Bjorgvinsson

Olafur Andri Gudmundsson
porgeir Olafsson
Sigursteinn Sumarlidason

Helga Una Bjoérnsdéttir
Gudémundur Fridrik Bjorgvinsson
Pérarinn Eymundsson

Olafur Andri Gudmundsson
Brynja Kristinsdottir
Teitur Arnason

Hlynur Gudmundsson
Agnar bPér Magnusson
Pérarinn Eymundsson

J6n Arszell Bergmann
Barbara Wenzl|
Teitur Arnason

Asmundur Ernir Snorrason
pérarinn Eymundsson
Agnar bér Magnusson



